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County Name
**NOT AVAILABLE**
Adams County
Asotin County
Benton County
Chelan County
Clallam County
Clark County
Columbia County
Cowlitz County
Douglas County
Ferry County
Franklin County
Garfield County
Grant County
Grays Harbor County
Island County
Jefferson County
King County

Kitsap County
Kittitas County
Klickitat County
Lewis County
Lincoln County
Mason County
Okanogan County
Pacific County
Pend Oreille County
Pierce County

San Juan County
Skagit County
Skamania County
Snohomish County
Spokane County
Stevens County
Thurston County
Wahkiakum County
Walla Walla County
Whatcom County
Whitman County
Yakima County
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Total Subscribers
1,186
912
1,172
16,543
4,103
3,417
27,957
182
7,230
2,005
367
7,289
62
5,106
5,475
2,123
1,403
79,709
9,593
2,372
962
4,450
319
3,584
2,694
1,744
687
41,670
271
4,703
404
25,354
33,032
3,113
11,907
255
4,487
8,966
1,668
29,548
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